
Report Page #: 1

Report Date/Time: 09/27/13 01:13 AM

The Great Texas Antique Mall

Dealer Phone EMail List - Sort by Dealer Tag No.

All Dealers & Consignors (D,C or X)
Active Dealers Only

Dealers with Email Addresses

Dealer
Tag Dealer Name Phone Numbers Email Address

AJ07 Jackson, Andrew h- (107) 123-4567  Andrew.Jackson@PresidentialEmails.gov

AJ17 Johnson, Andrew h- (117) 123-4567  Andrew.Johnson@PresidentialEmails.gov

AL16 Lincoln, Abraham h- (116) 123-4567  Abraham.Lincoln@PresidentialEmails.gov

BC42 Clinton, Bill h- (142) 123-4567  Bill.Clinton@PresidentialEmails.gov

BH23 Harrison, Benjamin h- (123) 123-4567  Benjamin.Harrison@PresidentialEmails.gov

CA21 Arthur, Chester A. h- (121) 123-4567  Chester.Arthur@PresidentialEmails.gov

CC30 Coolidge, Calvin h- (130) 123-4567  Calvin.Coolidge@PresidentialEmails.gov

DE34 Eisenhower, Dwight D. h- (134) 123-4567  Dwight.Eisenhower@PresidentialEmails.go

FP14 Pierce, Franklin h- (114) 123-4567  Franklin.Pierce@PresidentialEmails.gov

FR32 Roosevelt, Franklin D. h- (132) 123-4567  Franklin.Roosevelt@PresidentialEmails.gov

GB41 Bush, George h- (141) 123-4567  George.Bush@PresidentialEmails.gov

GB43 Bush, George W. h- (143) 123-4567  GeorgeW.Bush@PresidentialEmails.gov

GC22 Cleveland, Grover h- (122) 123-4567  Grover.Cleveland@PresidentialEmails.gov

GC24 Cleveland, Grover h- (124) 123-4567  Grover.Cleveland@PresidentialEmails.gov

GW01 Washington, George h- (101) 123-4567  George.Washington@PresidentialEmails.go

HH31 Hoover, Herbert h- (131) 123-4567  Herbert.Hoover@PresidentialEmails.gov

HT33 Truman, Harry S. h- (133) 123-4567  Harry.Truman@PresidentialEmails.gov

JA02 Adams, John h- (102) 123-4567  John.Adams@PresidentialEmails.gov

JA06 Adams, John Quincy h- (106) 123-4567  JohnQuincy.Adams@PresidentialEmails.go

JB15 Buchanan, James h- (115) 123-4567  James.Buchanan@PresidentialEmails.gov

JC39 Carter, Jimmy h- (139) 123-4567  Jimmy.Carter@PresidentialEmails.gov

JG20 Garfield, James A. h- (120) 123-4567  James.Garfield@PresidentialEmails.gov

JK35 Kennedy, John F. h- (135) 123-4567  JohnF.Kennedy@PresidentialEmails.gov

JM04 Madison, James h- (104) 123-4567  James.Madison@PresidentialEmails.gov

JM05 Monroe, James h- (105) 123-4567  James.Monroe@PresidentialEmails.gov

JP11 Polk, James K. h- (111) 123-4567  James.Polk@PresidentialEmails.gov

JT10 Tyler, John h- (110) 123-4567  John.Tyler@PresidentialEmails.gov

LJ36 Johnson, Lyndon B. h- (136) 123-4567  Lyndon.Johnson@PresidentialEmails.gov

MF13 Fillmore, Millard h- (113) 123-4567  Millard.Fillmore@PresidentialEmails.gov

MV08 Van Buren, Martin h- (108) 123-4567  Martin.VanBuren@PresidentialEmails.gov

RH19 Hayes, Rutherford Birchar h- (119) 123-4567  Rutherford.Birchard.Hayes@PresidentialEm

RN37 Nixon, Richard M. h- (137) 123-4567  Richard.Nixon@PresidentialEmails.gov

RR40 Reagan, Ronald h- (140) 123-4567  Ronald.Reagan@PresidentialEmails.gov

TJ03 Jefferson, Thomas h- (103) 123-4567  Thomas.Jefferson@PresidentialEmails.gov

TR26 Roosevelt, Theodore h- (126) 123-4567  Theodore.Roosevelt@PresidentialEmails.g

UG18 Grant, Ulysses S. h- (118) 123-4567  Ulysses.Grant@PresidentialEmails.gov

WH09 Harrison, William Henry h- (109) 123-4567  WilliamHenry.Harrison@PresidentialEmails

WH29 Harding, Warren G. h- (129) 123-4567  WarrenG.Harding@PresidentialEmails.gov

WM25 McKinley, William h- (125) 123-4567  William.McKinley@PresidentialEmails.gov

WT27 Taft, William H. h- (127) 123-4567  William.Taft@PresidentialEmails.gov

WW28 Wilson, Woodrow h- (128) 123-4567  Woodrow.Wilson@PresidentialEmails.gov

ZT12 Taylor, Zachary h- (112) 123-4567  Zachary.Taylor@PresidentialEmails.gov


